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OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS – FALL RIVER CAMPUS 

Link to Fall River Campus Electronic Calendar 
 

Spring 2017 Events  

Friday, January 6, 2017    Class of 2018- Starts CP 771 
       Class of 2019- Continues WP 701 
 
Saturday, January 7, 2017 Info Session for Prospective Students (9:30-

11am) 
Advisors meeting (11:30am- 1pm) 
Class of 2019- Integrative Seminar (1-2pm) 

 
Friday, January 13, 2017   Class of 2017- Starts CP 809 
       ALL CLASSES- Safety Training (1-5pm) 
       First Generation Student’s Dinner (5-6pm)  
 
Saturday, January 14, 2017   ALL CLASSES-Bagel Breakfast 

Class of 2017- Daring Way Presentation                      
(Integrative Seminar)  

 
Friday, February 3, 2017   Class of 2019- Starts HB 735 

 
Friday, February 17, 2017   Class of 2018- Starts MP 759 
 
Saturday, February 25, 2017   Advisors meeting (11:30am- 1pm) 

Class of 2018- Integrative Seminar (1-2pm) 
 
Friday, March 3, 2017    Class of 2017- Starts ET 753 
 
Friday, March 24, 2017    Class of 2019- Starts SR 743 
 
Saturday, March 25, 2017   ALL CLASSES-Bagel Breakfast 

Advisors meeting (11:30am- 1pm) 
Class of 2017- Integrative Seminar (1-2pm) 

 
Friday. April 21, 2017    Class of 2018-Starts HB 723 
 
Saturday, April 22, 2017   Advisors meeting (11:30am- 1pm) 

http://www.bu.edu/ssw/ocp
http://www.bu.edu/phpbin/calendar/browse.php?id=1000&topics=5948&date=20170101
http://www.bu.edu/phpbin/calendar/browse.php?id=1000&topics=5948&date=20170101
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Class of 2019- Integrative Seminar (1-2pm) 
 

http://www.bu.edu/ssw/ocp

